St Joseph's College 2024 School Fee Schedule

Summary of School Fees & Charges 3 Year Old
Tuition Fees Total S - |
Summary of School Fees & Charges Kindergarten | Pre-Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Tuition Fees (a) $ 833.00 [$ 1,666.00 [ $ 1,666.00 [$ 1,666.00 | $ 1,666.00 | $ 1,666.00 [ $ 1,666.00 | $ 1,666.00
Total Amenities and Levies (b) $ 184.00 | $ 532.00 | $ 532.00 [ $ 532.00 [$ 562.00[$  562.00[$ 541.00[$ 648.00
Total School Fees per student @+() [$ 1017.00|$ 2,198.00[$ 2,198.00|$ 2,198.00|$ 2,228.00 |$ 2,228.00 | $ 2,207.00 | $ 2,314.00
[Total Family Levies | © | $ 256.00 | $ 428.00 | $ 428.00($ 428.00 |$ 428.00[$% 42800[$ 428.00(3$ 428.00 |
| Total Eldest in the Family | |$ 1,273.00[$ 2,626.00$2626.00|$ 2,626.00|$ 2,656.00 S 2,656.00 | $ 2,635.00 |$ 2,742.00 |
Summary of School Fees & Charges Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
Tuition Fees (a) $ 232400 [$ 2,324.00 | $2,324.00 [ $  2,654.00 | $ 2,654.00 | $ 2,654.00
Total Subject Fees, Camps, Text Hire (b) S 952.00 | $ 1,358.00 | $ 1,058.00 | $ 1,254.00 [ $ 1,034.00 (S 1,625.00
Total School Fees per student (a) + (b) S 3,276.00 | S  3,682.00 | $3,382.00 S 3,908.00|S 3,688.00|S 4,279.00
[Total Family Levies | © | $ 428.00 | $ 428.00 | $ 428.00 [ $ 428.00 |$ 428.00($  428.00 |
| Total Eldest in the Family | |$  3,704.00 [$ 4,110.00 [ $ 3,810.00 [ $ 4,336.00 [ $ 4,116.00 [ $ 4,707.00 |

Please note that these fees are for the eldest child in the family, sibling discounts apply for second and subsequent children.
Family Levies are only applied once per family.
Discounts are provided for families holding approved Health Care Cards and Pensioner Concession Cards, please enquire at the office for details.

Yrs 4-12 Optional Music Tuition Cost

Student [Guitar Tuition - Small Group S 800.00
Student |Guitar Tuition - Individual S 1,480.00
Student |Piano Tuition - Individual S 1,580.00
Student [African Drumming - Small Group S  800.00
Student |[Rock Drumming S 1,480.00
Student |Violin Tuition Individual S 1,480.00
Student [Violin Tuition Shared Lesson (Pairs) S 925.00
Student [Flute Tuition - Individual S 1,480.00

Sibling Discounts 2nd Child 3rd Child 4th + Child

20% Tuition 40% Tuition |100% Tuition
Kindergarten S 166.60 (S 333.20| S 833.00
Junior School S 333.20($S 66640 (S 1,666.00
Middle School S 46480 S 929.60|S 2,324.00
Senior School S 530.80 (S 1,061.60 (S 2,654.00
Vocational Education and Training - Yrs 10-12 Cost

Student Contribution for VET Courses

$60




2024 School Fee Schedule

Junior School Fees (Years K-6) Cost Kindergarten Pre-Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Student [Tuition Fees Kindergarten S 833.00(S$ 833.00
Student |Tuition Fees PP - Year 6 S 1,666.00 S 1,666.00 | $ 1,666.00 | S 1,666.00 | S 1,666.00 S 1,666.00| S 1,666.00 | S 1,666.00
Student [Amenities - Kindergarten $ 166.00 | S 166.00
Student |Amenities - PP - Year 6 S 267.00 S 267.00 S 267.00| S 267.00 (S 267.00( S 267.00 S 267.00| S 267.00
Student [Insurance S 18.00 | S 18.00 | S 18.00 | S 18.00 | $ 18.00 | S 18.00 | S 18.00 | S 18.00 | S 18.00
Student |Text Cost PP - Year 6 S 100.00 S 100.00 | $ 100.00 | S 100.00 | S 100.00| $ 100.00 | $ 100.00 | S 100.00
Student  |Online Educational Programmes PP - Yr 2 S 21.00 S 21.00| S 21.00 | S 21.00
Student  |Online Educational Programmes Yr 3 - Yr 6 S 51.00 S 51.00 | S 51.00 | S 51.00 | S 51.00
Student  [Swimming Lessons In-Term PP - Y4 S 81.00 S 81.00|(S 81.00]|S 81.00 [ S 81.00 | $ 81.00
Student [Swimming Lessons In-Term Y5 - Y6 S 30.00 S 30.00(S 30.00
Student |[Camp Fees Year 5 S 30.00 S 30.00
Student [Camp Fees Year 6 S 182.00 S 182.00
Student [IT Levy S 45.00 | $ 45.00 | $ 45.00 | $ 45.00 | $ 45.00 | $ 45.00
Junior School Student Fee Subtotal| $ 1,017.00 | $ 2,198.00 [ $2,198.00 | $ 2,198.00 | $ 2,228.00 | $ 2,228.00 | $2,207.00 | $ 2,314.00
Family Building Levy - Kindergarten S 164.00 164.00
Family Building Levy PP - Year 12 S 336.00 S 336.00 (S 336.00( S 336.00( $ 336.00( S 336.00 (S 336.00 S 336.00
Family SEQTA S 12.00 | S 12.00 | S 12.00 | S 12.00 | $ 12.00 | S 12.00 | S 12.00 | S 12.00 | S 12.00
Family School Annual S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00
Family P & F Levy S 50.00 | $§ 50.00 | S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | S 50.00 | S 50.00 | S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 50.00
Junior Family Fees (Oldest Student in the Family)| $ 256.00 | S 428.00 | S 428.00| $ 428.00 [ S 428.00| S 428.00 | S 428.00| S 428.00
Junior Total Fees (Oldest Student in the Family)| $ 1,273.00 | $ 2,626.00 | $ 2,626.00 | S 2,626.00 [ $ 2,656.00 | S 2,656.00 [ $ 2,635.00 | $ 2,742.00
*Kindergarten additional student fee as required -Speech & Language assessment: $86.00
Secondary School Fees Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 Yrs 4-12 Optional Music Tuition Cost
Student [Tuition Fees Year 7 - Year 9 S 2,324.00 | S 2,324.00 | $ 2,324.00 | $ 2,324.00 Student Guitar Tuition - Small Group $  800.00
Student [Tuition Fees Year 10 - Year 12 S 2,658.00 S 2,654.00 | S 2,654.00|S 2,654.00 Student Guitar Tuition - Individual $ 1,480.00
Student  [Subject Fees Year 7 - Year 9 S 651.00(S$ 651.00 | 651.00 | $ 651.00 Student Piano Tuition $ 1,480.00
Student [Subject Fees Year 10 - Year 11 S 976.00 S 976.00 [ S 976.00 Student African Drumming - Small Group $  800.00
Student  [Subject Fees Year 12 S 997.00 S 997.00 Student Rock Drumming $ 1,480.00
Student [Text Hire - Year 7 S 112.00 | $ 112.00 Student Violin Individual $ 1,480.00
Student |Text Hire - Year 8 S 154.00 S 154.00 Student Violin Shared Lesson (Pairs) $  925.00
Student [Text Hire - Year9 S 188.00 S 188.00 Student Flute Individual $ 1,480.00
Student [Text Hire - Year 10 S 200.00 S 200.00
Student  |Online Educational Programmes Yr 7 - 10 S 20.00 | S 20.00 | $§ 20.00 | S 20.00 | $ 20.00
Student  [Youth Mission Team / Youth Rally S 40.00 | S 40.00 | S 40.00 S 40.00]| S 40.00 | S 40.00 | S 40.00 Vocational Education and Training - Yrs 10-12 Cost
Student [Camp Fees - Year 7 S 111.00 | S 111.00 Student Contribution for VET Courses S60
Student [Camp Fees - Year 8 S  475.00 S 475.00
Student [Camp Fees - Year 9 S 141.00 S 141.00
Student [Retreat - Year 12 S  570.00 S 570.00
Student [Insurance S 18.00 | S 1800|S 18001 S 18.00 | S 18.00 | S 18.00
Secondary School Student Fee Subtotal| $ 3,276.00 | $ 3,682.00 | $ 3,382.00 | S 3,908.00 [ $ 3,688.00 | S 4,279.00
Family Building Fund Levy S 336.00 | $§ 336.00 | S 336.00 (S 336.00( S 336.00( $ 336.00( S 336.00
Family SEQTA S 12.00 | S 12.00 | S 12.00 | S 12.00 | $ 12.00 | S 12.00 | S 12.00
Family School Annual S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00
Family P & F Levy S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | S 50.00 | S 50.00 | S 50.00
Secondary Family Fees (Oldest Student in the Family)| $ 428.00 | $ 428.00 (S 428.00 | $ 428.00 (S 428.00 | $ 428.00
Secondary Total Fees (Oldest Student in the Family)| $ 3,704.00 | $ 4,110.00 | $ 3,810.00 | $ 4,336.00 | $ 4,116.00 [ S 4,707.00




2024 Concession Card Holder School Fee Schedule

Summary of School Fees & Charges 3 Year Old
Tuition Fees Total S - |
Summary of School Fees & Charges Kindergarten | Pre-Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Tuition Fees (a) $ 300.00 | $ 300.00 [ $ 300.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 300.00|$  300.00 [$ 300.00[$ 300.00
Total Amenities and Levies (b) $ 18.00 | $ 220.00 | $ 220.00 | $ 22000 |$ 250.00[$  250.00[$ 229.00|$ 381.00
Total School Fees per student (a) + (b) S 318.00 | S 520.00 [ S 520.00 (S 520.00 (S 550.00 (S 550.00 [ S 529.00 [ S 681.00
[Total Family Levies © [ $ 170.00 | $ 170.00 [ $ 170.00 | $ 17000 [$ 170.00|$ 17000 [$ 170.00|$ 170.00 |
| Total Eldest in the Family HCC [ $ 488.00 | $ 690.00 | $ 690.00 | $ 690.00 |$ 72000 [$ 720.00 [$ 699.00 [$ 851.00 |
Summary of School Fees & Charges Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
Tuition Fees (a) $  1,500.00 [$  1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 [ $  1,500.00 [ $ 1,500.00 [ $ 1,500.00
Total Subject Fees, Camps, Text Hire (b) S 840.00 | $ 1,204.00 | $ 870.00 | S 1,054.00 | $ 1,034.00|S$ 1,625.00
Total School Fees per student (a) + (b) S 2,340.00 | S 2,704.00 | $ 2,370.00 | S 2,554.00 [ S 2,534.00 S 3,125.00
[Total Family Levies © [ $ 380.00 | $ 380.00 | $ 380.00 [ $ 380.00 [ $ 380.00 [$  380.00 |
[Total Eldest in the Family HCC [$ 2,72000($ 3,084.00[$2,750.00|$ 2,934.00|$ 2,914.00 | $ 3,505.00 |

Please note that these fees are for the eldest child in the family, sibling discounts apply for second and subsequent children.
Family Levies are only applied once per family.
Discounts are provided for families holding approved Health Care Cards and Pensioner Concession Cards, please enquire at the office for details.

Yrs 4-12 Optional Music Tuition Cost

Student |Guitar Tuition - Small Group S 800.00
Student |Guitar Tuition - Individual S 1,480.00
Student [Piano Tuition S 1,480.00
Student [African Drumming - Small Group $  800.00
Student  [Rock Drumming S 1,480.00
Student |Violin Individual S 1,480.00
Student [Violin Shared Lesson (Pairs) S 925.00
Student Flute Individual S 1,480.00

Student Contribution for VET Courses

$60

Sibling Discounts 2nd Child 3rd Child 4th + Child

20% Tuition 40% Tuition |100% Tuition
Kindergarten S 60.00 (S 120.00 ]S 300.00
Junior School S 60.00 (S 120.00]| S 300.00
Middle School S 300.00|$ 600.00 (S 1,500.00
Senior School S 300.00 (S 600.00 (S 1,500.00
Vocational Education and Training - Yrs 10-12 Cost



2024 Concession Card Holder School Fee Schedule

Junior School Fees (Years K-6) Cost Kindergarten Pre-Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Student [Tuition Fees Kindergarten S 833.00(5$ 300.00
Student |Tuition Fees PP - Year 6 S 1,666.00 S 300.00 [ $ 300.00 | S 300.00 | S 300.00 | S 300.00 [ $ 300.00 [ S 300.00
Student [Speech & Language Assessment S 86.00
Student |Amenities - Kindergarten S 166.00
Student [Amenities - PP - Year 6 S 267.00
Student |Insurance S 18.00 | S 18.00 | S 18.00 | S 18.00 | $ 18.00 | $ 18.00 | S 18.00 | S 18.00 | S 18.00
Student [Text Cost PP - Year 6 S 100.00 S 100.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 100.00 [ $ 100.00 | S 100.00 [ $ 100.00 | S 100.00
Student Online Educational Programmes PP - Yr 2 S 21.00 S 21.00| S 21.00 | S 21.00
Student Online Educational Programmes Yr 3 - Yr 6 S 51.00 S 51.00 | S 51.00| S 51.00 | S 51.00
Student [Swimming Lessons In-Term PP - Y4 S 81.00 S 81.00(S 81.00]|S 81.00| S 81.00 | S 81.00
Student  [Swimming Lessons In-Term Y5 - Y6 S 30.00 S 30.00|S$ 30.00
Student |[Camp Fees Year 5 S 30.00 S 30.00
Student [Camp Fees Year 6 $ 182.00 S 182.00
Student  [IT Levy S 45.00
Junior School Student Fee Subtotal| $ 318.00 | S 520.00 | $ 520.00| $ 520.00 | $ 550.00 | $ 550.00 | $ 529.00 | S 681.00
Family Building Levy - Kindergarten S 162.00| S 90.00
Family Building Levy PP - Year 12 S 333.00 S 90.00 | $ 90.00 | S 90.00 | S 90.00 | S 90.00 | $ 90.00 | S 90.00
Family SEQTA S 12.00
Family School Annual S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00
Family P & F Levy S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | S 50.00 | S 50.00 | S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 50.00
Junior Family Fees (Oldest Student in the Family)| $ 170.00 | $ 170.00 | $ 170.00 | $ 170.00 | $ 170.00| $ 170.00 | $ 170.00 | S 170.00
HCC/PCC Junior Total Fees (Oldest Student in the Family)| $ 488.00 | $ 690.00 | S 690.00 | $ 690.00 | S 720.00 | $ 720.00 | $ 699.00 | $ 851.00
*Kindergarten additional student fee as required -Speech & Language assessment: $86.00
Secondary School Fees Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
Student [Tuition Fees Year 7 - Year 9 S 2,324.00| S 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00
Student [Tuition Fees Year 10 - Year 12 S 2,658.00 S 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00
Student [Subject Fees Year 7 - Year 9 S 651.00(S$ 651.00 | 651.00 | $ 651.00
Student [Subject Fees Year 10 - Year 11 S 976.00 S 976.00 [ S 976.00
Student [Subject Fees Year 12 S 997.00 S 997.00
Student [Text Hire - Year 7 S 112.00
Student [Text Hire - Year 8 S  154.00
Student [Text Hire - Year 9 S 188.00
Student [Text Hire - Year 10 S  200.00
Student  |Online Educational Programmes Yr 7 - 10 S 20.00 | S 20.00 | $§ 20.00 | S 20.00 | $ 20.00
Student [Youth Mission Team/Youth Rally S 40.00 | $ 40.00 | S 40.00| S 40.00]| S 40.00 | S 40.00 | $ 40.00
Student [Camp Fees - Year 7 S 111.00 | S 111.00
Student [Camp Fees - Year 8 S  475.00 S 475.00
Student [Camp Fees - Year 9 S 141.00 S 141.00
Student [Retreat - Year 12 S  570.00 S 570.00
Student [Insurance S 18.00 | S 1800|S 18.00( S 18.00 | S 18.00 | S 18.00
Secondary School Student Fee Subtotal| $ 2,340.00 | $ 2,704.00 | $ 2,370.00 | S 2,554.00 (| $ 2,534.00 (S 3,125.00
Family Building Fund Levy S 336.00 | $ 300.00 | S 300.00 [ S 300.00 | S 300.00 [ S 300.00( S 300.00
Family SEQTA S 12.00
Family School Annual S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00
Family P & F Levy S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | S 50.00 | S 50.00 | S 50.00
Secondary Family Fees (Oldest Student in the Family)| $ 380.00 | $ 380.00 | $ 380.00 | $ 380.00 (S 380.00|$ 380.00
HCC/PCC Secondary Total Fees (Oldest Student in the Family)| $ 2,720.00 | $ 3,084.00 | $ 2,750.00 [ $ 2,934.00 | $ 2,914.00 (S 3,505.00




